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FOREVER YOUNG 10K - APRIL 15,2018

First Name
Guillaume
Chris
Eric
Guillermo
Ben
Mark
Amber
Charles
Aurelie
Rachael
Peter
Fred
Damian
Colin
Daryl
Jeffrey
Ricky
Fadi
David
Nara
Mark
Nicole
Joyce
Dave
Steve
James
Olivia
Ana
Miki
Manuel
Kathryn
Elliott
Norberto
Aleeca
Allen
Sonia
Dennis
Natasha
Matthew
Christopher
Ella
Laurie
Dan
Erin

Last Name
Michet
Bratton
Biedermann
Canedo
Lukoski
Ruggiero
Dagel
Foucar
Goldblatt
Cuellar
Falk
Rahmer
Taggart
Hunter
Dagel
Rienstra
Nez
Jamaleddin
Garrett
Olivas
Mackenzie
Rushton
Fafard
Doyle
Rogers
Mcllroy
Medina
Romero Jurisson
Matsuo
Mendoza Zamora
Foucar
Foucar
Valdes
Forsberg
Rogers
Sanchez Cuesta
Muirhead
Sutherlin
Atencio
Black
Bredthauer
McCarthy
Tallon
Frizzell

Gender
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Age
36
33
38
48
30
41
36
31
35
36
51
50
38
40
43
63
38
24
57
28
55
43
55
42
63
47
35
32
55
58
68
72
60
41
47
42
77
40
43
53
42
45
63
35

Time
38:25
38:28
39:25
41:15
42:35
43:39
43:57
44:00
44:05
45:43
47:15
47:51
48:15
48:25
48:33

49:24
50:07
50:51
50:54
51:00
51:16
51:32
52:13
53:49
53:58
54:08
54:10
54:14
54:28
55:04
55:19
56:53
57:03
57:19
57:29
57:47
57:51
58:12
59:00
59:56
1:00:01
1:00:06



Place

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

FOREVER YOUNG 10K - APRIL 15,2018

First Name

Susan
Jane
Nicole
Adah
Laura
Tessa
Gloria
Larry
Roxie
Melissa
Jacquelin
Selina
Nevin
Chris
Linda
Mariah
Jennifer
Dan
Rebecca
Joann
Barry
Eric
Kenneth
Crystal
Cyan
Monica
Lauri
Ashley
Rebecca
Stephanie
Carlos
Amanda
Courtney
Katie
Heather
Nicholas
Serena
Chris
Talia
Valerie
Nikki
David
Julie
Tova

Last Name

Langner

Cudney-Black

Highfill
Zhang
Skrips
Krantz
Cohen
Ruggles
Carpenter
Teague
Martinez
Paranto
Martin
Johnson
Stiles
Harrison
Serrano
McCarthy
Currens
Maestas
Field
Escoto
Greenwood
Pierre
Schrader
Martinez
Dodge
Davis
Friedberg
Mercado
Scarborough
Talley
Vigil
Zink
Trujillo
Juskiewicz
Pettes
Casillas
Timmins
Denton
Szeluga
Wilson
Hotz
Yazzie

Gender

Age

47
48
45
24
55
31
65
69
54
33
32
52
29
45
68
39
28
54
45
37
72
39
46
34
53
42
58
32
56
22
42
28
35
38
35
57
40
51
38
43
34
74
54
48

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Time

:00:12
:00:22
:00:23
:00:35
:00:53
:00:54
:01:42
:02:05
:02:12
:03:20
:03:29
:04:42
:04:50
:04:57
:05:00
:05:12
:05:59
:06:13
:06:27
:06:33
:06:49
:07:46
:07:59
:08:56
:09:02
:09:41
:09:59
:10:14
:10:14
:10:14
:10:25
:10:30
:10:40
:10:42
:11:16
:13:06
13:17
:13:34
:14:03
:15:40
:16:01
:16:06
:16:36
17:41



Place

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

FOREVER YOUNG 10K - APRIL 15,2018

First Name

Rob
Howie
Kathy
Thea
Micaela
Bridget
Daniel
Amanda
Audra
Ted

Last Name
DeBuck
Sagrans
Daly
Muehlenweg
Aragon-Greer
Guenther
Vortolomei
Conley
Masih
Williams

Gender

Age
60
70
60
28
31
48
57
71
35
70

Time
1:17:46
1:18:54
1:19:05
1:22:07
1:22:08
1:25:05
1:32:35
1:33:11
1:33:29
1:42:06



